PACKAGE INFORMATION (MTR/KG)
Package measurements 1,23 x 1,02 x 0,31
Volume 0,3889
Gross weight (kg) 12,00
ITEM MEASUREMENTS
Dimensions (cm) ø 140 x H. 90 cm
Dimensions (inch) 55.12" dia x 35.43" H
Wire length (cm) 176
Wire length (inch) 69,29
Wall/ceiling plate dimensions (cm) ø 12 x H. 3 cm
Wall/ceiling plate dimensions (inch) 4.72" dia x 1.18" H
Net weight (kg) 10
Material(s) Iron | Glass
Finish(es)/colour(s) Bronze finish | clear glass
Suitable for Indoor use/dry locations only
Lamp holder type | qty G4 | 10
Hanging method | length (cm) Pipe
Hanging method | length (inch) 11.81"+19.69"+27.56" pipe
Switch No
Dimmer Dimmable, dimmer not included
Wire type 3 core (0,75mm²)
Plug type Not applicable
Light source Dimmable G4 Halogen 10W 140lm 2800K
Lumen (lm) 1000 lumen
Max. wattage 10 watt
Voltage 110 Volt
Item no. 111826UL
Item description Chandelier Bermude bronze finish clear glass
Category Lighting
Type Pendants/Lanterns/Chandeliers
Country of origin China
SPECIFICATIONS